
TARIFF
EFFECTIVE JULY 1, 2024

Your monthly charges consist of the Basic Rate (Residential, Commercial,

General Service or Temporary), the Fuel Charge and VAT (if applicable). 

RESIDENTIAL (RS)

COMMERCIAL (CS)
INCLUDES CHURCHES AND FLOODLIT SPORTS ARENAS

GENERAL SERVICE (GS)
MAXIMUM DEMAND EXCEEDING 50 KVA

0-200 Units per Month

201-800 Units per Month

Remaining Units per Month

Minimum Monthly Charge 

$0.00

11.95 cents per unit

14.95 cents per unit

$5.00

All Units per Month

Minimum Monthly Charge 

14.50 cents per unit

$10.00

Demand Charge per Month

0-900,000 Units per Month

Remaining Units per Month

Minimum Monthly Charge 

$11.36 per kVA 

10.00 cents per unit

9.00 cents per unit

$568.00

SMALL SCALE RENEWABLE GENERATION  (SSRG)
NET BILLING CREDIT EQUAL TO MONTHLY FUEL

0-200 Units per Month

201-800 Units per Month

Remaining Units per Month

Minimum Monthly Charge 

$0.00

11.95 cents per unit

14.95 cents per unit

$5.00



TARIFF
SIDE B

TEMPORARY SUPPLY (TS)

SPECIAL SERVICES 
INCLUDES CHURCHES AND FLOODLIT SPORTS ARENAS

MAXIMUM DEMAND EXCEEDING 50 KVA

VALUE ADDED TAX (VAT) 

10% Value Added Tax charged monthly on all residential bills over $400

All Units per Month

Connection Fee

Minimum Monthly Charge 

15.00 cents per unit

$20.00 

$10.00 per month

Special Reading

Check Reading

Fuse Replacement

Meter Test- Minimum Charge 

Disconnection Fee- Residential

Disconnection Fee- Commercial

Reconnection Fee

Returned Cheque Fee

Temporary Disconnection
  (at the customer’s request) 

$5.00

$5.00

$5.00

$15.00

$10.00 

$15.00

$20.00

$15.00

$15.00

Explanatory Note:

Units are measured in kilowatt-hours i.e. (1 unit=1 kWh)

The Fuel Charge is a variable rate which covers all the costs associated with fuel. 


